
U. S. Bankruptcy Court
Northern District of Mississippi

Statistics - Calendar Year 2017

    2017 Cases
Filed

Cases
Closed

Cases
Pending

Adversary
Filed

Adversary
Closed

Adversary
Pending 

January     348    558  10,558      05      05     77

February     381    256  10.683      01      07     71

March     527    357  10,853      04      14     61

April     378    393  10,838      06      06     61

May     432    375  10,895      06      04     63 

June     448    461  10,882      08      08     63

July     378    464   10,796      04      06     61

August     436    372  10,860      04      14     51

September     443    454  10,849      04      03     52

October     493    380  10,962      06      07     51

November     396    449  10,909      08      09     50

December     330    289  10,950      03      01     52


